CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
PROJECT NAME:

CRANBERRY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PORTABLE INSTALLATION

CHANGE ORDER NO. (1)
BOARD DATE: November 5, 2013

ITEM 1) Description:

Reason for Change:

Reconcile final contract amount

The project has reached final completion. This change order reconciles the final
cost for the project.

Cost of Change: DEDUCT: ($24,748.75)
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) DEDUCT: ($24,748.75)
TOTAL COST: DEDUCT: ($24,748.75)

Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract:
Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases:
Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract:

Digtally signed by Mark Smith

= DN: cn=Mark Smith, o=5arasota County School Board,
a r rT'] I ou=Construction Services,
email=mark.smith@sarasotacountyschools net, c=US

SUBMITTED BY:

Date 2013.10.03 11:04:24 -04'00"

Mark D. Smith, Director

[Is this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes ___ No_X__/If Yes, enter this C.O. amount here: = $




WWILLIS SMITH

Change Order

Project:
1-13054 SBSC - Cranberry Summer Port
2775 Shalimar Terr
North Port, FL 34286

To Confractor:
Willis A Smith Construction, Inc.
5001 Lakewood Ranch Blvd N
Sarasota, FL 34240

The Contract is changed as follows:
Owner Change Order 1- Cost Reconciliation

5001 Lakewood Ranch Blvd N
Sarasota, FL 34240
Ph: 941-366-3116

Change Order: 1

Date: 10/2/2013

Architect’s Project:

1 Owner Change Order 1- Reconciliation $-24,748.75

The original Contract Amount was $47,611.00
Neti change by previously authorized Change Orders $0.00
The Coniract Amount prior to this Change Order was $47,611.00
The Contract will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $-24,748.75
$22,862.25

The new Contracl Amount including this Change Order will be
The dale of Subslaniial Complelion as of the date of this Change Order therevore is

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACT AND OWNER.

CONTRACTOR

Willis A Smith Construction, Inc.
5001 Lakewood Ranch Blvd N
Sarasota, FL 34240

ARCHITECT

A

Not Applicable b //‘j{ :/(//( ,/

OWNER
School Bd. of Sarasota County
1960 l.andings Boulevard
Sarasota, FL 34231
Mark Smith z&z=2s

ot 15000

(Signature) (Sighature) (Signature)
B 5 ’L/t,; IU’/ Al ! ‘ ‘\7»\1 AN\ 5
y y e Y
L / IR
Date Date == Date



